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EARLY ARRIVALS
LUNCH
CLASS VISIT (BOB BLACK’S HOLY LAND IN 
BROWER 106)
OPTIONS:
•	 ORGANIZED GAMES
•	 GAME ROOM
•	 CHALLENGE COURSE (REQUIRES ADVANCED 

RESERVATION—MINIMUM GROUP OF 8),
•	 ULTIMATE FRISBEE
•	 COFFEE CHAT

REGISTRATION
DINNER IN DINING COMMONS
PLENARY WORSHIP (TETER)
ZACH CHILDRESS: “IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YOU 
WERE BEFORE”
CAMPFIRE @ WARRIOR PIT
     CALL STORIES
     SMORES
ORGANIZED GAMES @ WARRIOR PIT
TRIP TO COOKOUT
IN THE DORMS

BREAKFAST (BRYANT LODGE)
WORKSHOPS (BRYANT LODGE)
“IMMEASURABLY MORE FOR THE WORLD”
CAMPUS TOURS
WEENIE ROAST (BRYANT LODGE)
WORSHIP (BRYANT LODGE)
AMANDA FOWLER: “IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YOU 
EXPECT”
RECREATION
COMMUNION AT FREEDOMS HILL
“IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YOU THINK HE IS”
GOODBYES

NOW TO HIM WHO IS ABLE TO DO 
IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN ALL WE ASK OR 
IMAGINE, ACCORDING TO HIS POWER THAT IS 

AT WORK WITHIN US, TO HIM BE GLORY IN THE 
CHURCH AND IN CHRIST JESUS THROUGHOUT ALL 

GENERATIONS, FOR EVER AND EVER! 

EPHESIANS 3:20-21

FRIDAY, MARCH 27

SATURDAY, MARCH 28

11:00 AM 
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

AFTERNOON

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM 
12:00 PM
12:45 PM

2:00 PM 
3:00 PM

3:45 PM

ZACH CHILDRESS

GUEST SPEAKERS:

REGULAR REGISTRATION IS $40 // EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION IS $35 UNTIL MARCH 2
REGISTRATION FORMS ARE AVAILABLE AT WWW.SWU.EDU/FOTC

MARCH 27-28, 2015 // SOUTHERN WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

FELLOWSHIP OF THE CALLED


