MARCH 27-28, 2015 // SOUTHERN WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

	LLOWS	SHIP OF THE CALL
THAN ALL WE ASK OR IMAGINE	FRIDAY, N	IARCH 27
THAIN HE	FRIDAY, M	
INF ASK	11:00 AM	EARLY ARRIVALS
EI WEALCINE	12:00 PM	LUNCH
OR MAUINE	1:00 PM	CLASS VISIT (BOB BLACK'S HOLY LAND IN
	1.00111	BROWER 106)
	AFTERNOON	OPTIONS:
		ORGANIZED GAMES
MACRY /		GAME ROOM
MORE		CHALLENGE COURSE (REQUIRES ADVANCED
		RESERVATION-MINIMUM GROUP OF 8),
ZACH		ULTIMATE FRISBEE
CH.		COFFEE CHAT
	4:30 PM	REGISTRATION
	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	DINNER IN DINING COMMONS
TTDS:	ν 7:00 PM	PLENARY WORSHIP (TETER)
GUEST SPEAKERS:		ZACH CHILDRESS: "IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN '
	8:30 PM	WERE BEFORE" CAMPFIRE @ WARRIOR PIT
	0:30 PM	CALL STORIES
AND		SMORES
	10:00 PM	ORGANIZED GAMES @ WARRIOR PIT
	11:00 PM	TRIP TO COOKOUT
AMAMA Advantage	12:00 AM	IN THE DORMS
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N		
		- 011 28
	TTTDDA	Y, MARCH 28
	SATURD	
	8:45 AM	BREAKFAST (BRYANT LODGE)
		WORKCHORG (RRVANT LODGE)

NOW TO HIM WHO IS ABLE TO DO IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN ALL WE ASK OR IMAGINE, ACCORDING TO HIS POWER THAT IS AT WORK WITHIN US, TO HIM BE GLORY IN THE CHURCH AND IN CHRIST JESUS THROUGHOUT ALL **GENERATIONS, FOR EVER AND EVER!**

EPHESIANS 3:20-21

OF THE CALLED

	ULIIMATE FRISBEE
	COFFEE CHAT
4:30 PM	REGISTRATION
5:30 PM	DINNER IN DINING COMMONS
7:00 PM	PLENARY WORSHIP (TETER)
	ZACH CHILDRESS: "IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YOU
	WERE BEFORE"
8:30 PM	CAMPFIRE @ WARRIOR PIT
	CALL STORIES
	SMORES
10:00 PM	ORGANIZED GAMES @ WARRIOR PIT
11:00 PM	TRIP TO COOKOUT
12:00 AM	IN THE DORMS

8:45 AM	BREAKFAST (BRYANT LODGE)
9:30 AM	WORKSHOPS (BRYANT LODGE)
	"IMMEASURABLY MORE FOR THE WORLD"
11:00 AM	CAMPUS TOURS
12:00 PM	WEENIE ROAST (BRYANT LODGE)
12:45 PM	WORSHIP (BRYANT LODGE)
	AMANDA FOWLER: "IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YO
	EXPECT"
2:00 PM	RECREATION
3:00 PM	COMMUNION AT FREEDOMS HILL
	"IMMEASURABLY MORE THAN YOU THINK HE IS"
3:45 PM	GOODBYES

REGULAR REGISTRATION IS \$40 // EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION IS \$35 UNTIL MARCH 2 **REGISTRATION FORMS ARE AVAILABLE AT WWW.SWU.EDU/FOTC**